LCDI_19
Opticom Technologies Inc. USA Sales:  Battle Creek, Michigan: 800-578-1853
www.opticomtech.com  Canada: Head Office (Vancouver): 855-569-3240
 Datasheet Updated March 1, 2016
Product Datasheet
HD-TVI SS316 Dome Camera
CC06-TD12VF-X
Full HD Resolution – 1080P
2.8~12mm Megapixel Lens
AISI 316 Stainless Steel Housing
True Day/Night with ICR Mechanism
HD-TVI or Analog Output Selectable
Corrosion / Bacteria Resistant
XDR – eXtreme Dynamic Range
IP68 Waterproof / Dustproof
Features
Specifications CC06-TD12VF-X
Image Sensor 1/2.8" SONY IMX322 CMOS Sensor
Resolution 1080P
Lens 2.8~12mm DC Auto Iris Megapixel Lens
Scanning System Progressive
S/N Ratio More than 50dB (AGC Off)
Video Output
HD-TVI (1080P) or Analog (CVBS 960H) Manually
Selectable
Sensitivity Color:  1.0 lux, B/W: 0.5 lux, IR On: 0 lux
LED's 24 Piece IR LED Array
XDR Auto / Manual 0~10
DNR Off / Low / Middle / High
Backlight Compensation Off / BLC / HLI / D-WDR / XDR
DNR Off / Low / Middle / High
Privacy Masking 4 Zones
Motion Detection Off / On (4 Areas)
Housing AISI SS316 / IP68
Bracket Included
Power 12V DC / Max 3.0W with IR On
Operating Humidity 10% ~ 85%
Dimensions 118mm x 90mm / 4.65" x 3.54" (W x H)
Operating Temperature 14º~122º F (-10º~50º C)
Weight 1310g / 2.03 Lbs.